Equity Shares at the end of the year

145.48 145.48 145.48 137.42

Share Capital 1,454.81 1,454.81 1,454.81 1,454.81

Reserves & Surplus 655.82 489.13 483.44 267.33

Misc. Expenses  write-off 0 0 0 0

https://www.krishival.com/inv-fin-com.html

173

Net Worth 2,110.63 1,943.94 1,938.25 1,722.14

Earnings Per Share:

Basic  1.15 0.46 0.66 0.47

Diluted  1.15 0.46 0.66 0.47

Return on Net Worth (%) 7.90 3.43 4.93 3.77

Net Asset Value Per Share (₹) - based on

actual no. of equity shares at the end of

the year

14.51 13.36 13.32 11.84

EBITDA (Earnings Before Income Tax

Depreciation and Amortisation)

401.72 364.96 412.63 377.00

Nominal Value per Equity share (₹) 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00

174

CAPITALISATION STATEMENT

The following table sets forth our Company’s capitalisation as at October 31, 2021, derived from our Restated

Financial Information, and as adjusted for the Issue. This table should be read in conjunction with the sections titled

“Management’s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations”, “Financial

Information” and “Risk Factors” on pages 182, 143 and 19 respectively.

Particular
Pre Issue

(As at October 31, 2021)
Post Issue

Borrowings

Long Term Debt (A) 835.11 835.11

Short Term Debt (Including Current maturities) (b) 317.32 317.32

Total Debt (C=A+B) 1,152.43 1,152.43

Shareholder's Funds

Equtity Share Capital (D) 1,454.81 1,979.51

Reserves and surplus-as restated (E ) 655.82 2,072.53

Total Shareholder's Funds (F=D+E) 2,110.63 4,052.04

Long term debt/shareholders funds(A/F) 0.40 0.21

Total Debt/shareholders funds(C/F) 0.55 0.28

175

FINANCIAL INDEBTEDNESS

Our Company avails loans in the ordinary course of business for the purposes of working capital requirements. For

the Issue, our Company has obtained the necessary consents required under the relevant loan documentations for

undertaking activities, such as change in its capital structure, change in its shareholding pattern or change or

amendment to the constitutional documents of our Company.

As on the date of filing of this Prospectus, the overall borrowings of our Company do not exceed the overall limit as

specified under Section 180(1)(c) of the Companies Act, 2013.